MT32422-XC

06-13-94A11:09 RCVD Vol.m94 Page 18480

WEGSZUZZEK

APPLICATION-TO EXEMPT A MOBILE HOME FROM
REGISTRATION AND TITLING

APR 2 6 1994

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS:

This form must be completed, signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title Report or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobile home ownership documents home is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan anomyal

Hollie IS to be fina	inced by a third party, proof of a loan approval.
VWE, the undersigned	PAREL  Thereby certify that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON TRANSPORT.
(description as recorded	by county record that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record in
	recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be a top to legal description and leaves
SEE ATTACHED	LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON EXHIBIT "A" WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFEREN
	OSCIPTION ON EXHIBIT "A" WHICH IS MADE
	TO MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS PERFORM
If there is a	ped of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for the contract of the cont
two names and address	ed of trust or lien on this land that it
NAME AND ADDRESS	s rand list all mortgages and beneficiaries of dead.
Theod	ore N. Emard & Dorothy L. Emard Emperor Drive Communications of deeds of trust below. Space is provided fo
NAME AND ADDRESS Mich	Emperor Drive, Canyon Lake, CA 92587
PO	Emperor Drive, Canyon Lake, CA 92587  El W. Thibodeaux & Carol Thibodeaux  Sox 294, Chiloquin, OR 97524
Tax Lot Number (from	OX 294, Chiloquin OP CYCLE
WE further certify the La	VE also are the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the
legal description of the mot	/E also are the owner(s) of a mobile be
MAKE	ite nome is:
1979 BENDT	LENGTH LENGTH DISPERSY described above, and that the
If there is a secured inter-	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.
lienholders whose interest i	ast in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and are their approval that the application may be submitted.  N. Emard & Dorothy L. Emard  Period Engine Dentification No.
MEAND ADDRESS listed below	s secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures  N. Emard & Dorothy L. Emard.
Theodore	N. Emergias Description may be submitted for two names, addresses and approval frust, and
103 JUJYA KM	none n
"IlChael i	WE 21 CAN OUT LAKE, CA 92507
P.O. Box	294, Chiloquin, OR 97624
18 11 11	<b>少いを表現して、1024</b> 年に表現を開発しています。
ay Lot Mu-1	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY
ax Lot Number (from assess	or): DATE
*L own the land and/or r	nobile home [X] described about 1971 Haller of the Continue of
DWE do not know the wher	eabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.
VE certify that the statement	eabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.  s made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge.
ATURE OF OWNER	, made above are accurate to the best of mule.
Rond Q 1	ADDRESS P.O. Box 294 3/229 Hwy 97N  ADDRESS Chiloquin, OR 97624
TURE OF OWNER CO	Chilowin on 3/229 Hwy 97N
(A)	
	(Catose) 47024
	a mobile home is hereby approved All-denied.
lication for exemption for	a mobile band
	Tenical Colore is hereby approved Colored Colo
C C ISIGN	NTURE OF DAY OFFICER
ne 7,1994 x	
***	XXIIII ///
FYEMOTION	
THE HUNIS VOID IF NOT	RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM:
2(4.92)	THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM:
50-21	- LAURE 10. 1994
	SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA
	CONTINECORDING AREA

#32422-KR

RECEIVED APR 2 6 1994 MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in Government Lots 17 and 24, Section 28, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as

Beginning at a 5/8 inch iron pin on the East line of the SE1/4 of said Section 28, as established by Survey No. 146 of the Klamath County's Surveyor's Records, said 5/8 inch iron pin being North 1800.00 feet from the Southeast corner of said Section 28, as established by said Survey No. 146; thence continuing North 238.92 feet to a 1/2 inch iron pin; thence West 631.66 feet to a 1/2 inch iron pin on the East line of that tract of land described in Deed Volume M80, page 5100, as recorded in the Klamath County Deed Records; thence, along the Easterly and Northerly line of said Deed, Volume M80, page 5100, South 08 degrees 42' 03" East 239.77 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin, and South 89 degrees 49' 00" East 595.41 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, with Survey No. and reference for this description.

State of <u>California</u> County of <u>Riverside</u>	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER(
On 3-28.94 before me, Himela Rae Darrow-Notory Pehlic	CORPORATEOFFICER(S)
personally appeared Theodore N. EMARD + Volothy 1 Fmich	PARTNERS (TITLE(5))
(NAME(E) OF SIGNER(S))	☐ ATTORNEY IN FACT ☐ TRUSTEE(S)
personally known to me - OR - I proved to	☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR☐ OTHER:
personally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) exists.	
Notary Public Colifornia RIVERSIDE COUNTY My Commission Explairs February 9: 1990  Notary Public Colifornia (III) His/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  Witness my hand and official seal.	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: (NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES))
(SEAL) Lamela Rae Deurau)	
ENTION NOTARY: The information requested below is OPTIONAL. It could, however, prevent fraudulent attachment of the MUST BE ATTACHED  Title or Type of Document ON ON PAIN IN HEAD OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	is certificate to any unauthorized document
TO THE DOCUMENT Number of Pages 2 Date of Pages	
DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above	20017

State of Oregon			Dr.
County of <u>Klamath</u>			RECEIVED
Personal		4	APR 2 6 1994
and acknowledged the fore deed.	bove named going instru-	April 6  RANDY BOUGHTON  To be	MOTQ?9 <u>VEIXIU</u> E3 DIVISIO
WITNESS My hand and offici	al seal	to be his	voluntary act and
W. 7 60	0.0	in the state of th	FICIAL SEAL
Notary Public for Oregon My Commission	ed d	NOTAR!	STI L REDO
	11/16/95	MY COMMISSION	STI L. REDD PUBLIC - OREGON SION NO. 010431 EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995
State of Oregon			
County of Klamath	) )		
Pana	)	<sup>April</sup> 7, 1994	
Personally appeared the above and acknowledged the foregoin WITNESS My hand and official	named MICHART		
WITNESS My hand and	g instrument to	be their	AROL A
and acknowledged the foregoin	∃eal.		act and deed.
Whit CO	0	**************************************	
Notary Public S	1	OFFIC	
My Commission expires: 11/16/6		NOTARY DI	- REDD
expires: 11/16/9	95	MY COMMISSION EXP	L REDD BUC - OREGON NO. 010431
			TES NOV. 16, 1995

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Return: Mountain Title Co